SC50Y503V Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Advanced Sensors / Amphenol SC50Y503V Advanced Sensors / Amphenol Supplier Advanced Sensors / Amphenol Distributor
Thermometrics / GE Measurement & Control SC50Y503V
Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SC50Y503V
MANUFACTURER Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
DESCRIPTION THERMISTOR NTC 50KOHM BEAD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 14864 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES SC
RESISTANCE IN OHMS @ 25°C 50k
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±1°C
POWER - MAX 50mW
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Bead
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 150°C
MOUNTING TYPE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LENGTH - LEAD WIRE 1.50" (38.00mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION NTC Thermistor 50k Bead
B25/85 -
B25/75 -
B25/50 -
B25/100 -
B0/50 -
B VALUE TOLERANCE -
SC50Y503V
Part Number: SC50Y503V
Manufacturer/Brand: Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Product description THERMISTOR NTC 50KOHM BEAD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition 14864 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SC50Y503V.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SC50Y503V
SC50Y503V.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SC511663MZP40
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC MCU 32BIT
448KB FLASH 272BGA
In stock:  1058 pcs
RFQ
SC50Y104V
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERM NTC 100KOHM 3699K BEAD
In stock:  26992 pcs
RFQ
SC511660MZP40
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  NXP 32-BIT
MCU POWER ARCH 448
In stock:  838 pcs
RFQ
SC50VB80-G
Manufacturers:  Comchip Technology
Description:  RECT BRIDGE GPP 800V 50A SCVB
In stock:  6701 pcs
RFQ
SC50Y103W
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 10KOHM 3690K BEAD
In stock:  23657 pcs
RFQ
SC511MF-100
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 10UH 960MA 238 MOHM
In stock:  271531 pcs
RFQ
SC50Y104W
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERM NTC 100KOHM 3699K BEAD
In stock:  23847 pcs
RFQ
SC511MF-120
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 12UH 920MA 300 MOHM
In stock:  320666 pcs
RFQ
SC50VB160-G
Manufacturers:  Comchip Technology
Description:  RECT BRIDGE GPP 1600V 50A SCVB
In stock:  6000 pcs
RFQ
SC50Y503W
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 50KOHM BEAD
In stock:  27026 pcs
RFQ
SC511MF-150
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 15UH 860MA 340 MOHM
In stock:  287946 pcs
RFQ
SC50Y103V
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 10KOHM 3690K BEAD
In stock:  23629 pcs
RFQ